
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

DNF

PIC
1
2
3
1
2
3
4
5
1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

DNF

No.
45
81
51
0

11
85
2

07
89
80
30
12
98
17
75
7

48

Class
FC

FC

FC

FF

FF

FF

FF

FF

S2

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

FF

FF

FC

Name
Chuck Moran
Nick Coello
Sean O'Connell
Lewis Cooper III
Joe Colasacco
David H. Livingston, Jr.
Mike Scanlan
Steve Bamford
Charles Duncan
Stevan Davis
Donnie Isley
Guy Bellingham
Dale Rader
Michael Leonard
Donald Baggett
John Benson
Mike Eakin

Member #
11434
284233
319239
376844
197874
251277
157203
426570
211466
56649
64400_1
351519
275709_1
362417
170327
362394
260170_1

Region
63
20
3
83
26
40
23
3
82
3
61
24
97
3
3
83
3

Hometown
Oakton VA
Waukesha WI
Atlanta GA
Grosse Pointe MI
Greenwich CT
Lexington TN
Great Neck NY
Toronto ON
Cottage Grove WI
Danielsville GA
Fletcher NC
Brantford ON
Reading PA
Woodstock GA
Duluth GA
Dade City FL
Crawfordville FL

Car Maker
Van Dieman RF99
RFR
Mygale SJ04
Van Diemen RF00
Van Dieman FF
Swift DB-3/89
Swift DB-6
Mygale SJ-11
Lola 88/90 Lola
Racer's Wedge SB-1
Agitator 016
BRD AFV02
Volkswagen Vortech
Caracal D
Swift DB6-1
Swift DB1
Reynard SF 2000

Laps
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
15
15
15
15
15
13
11
3

Best Tm
1:26.642
1:27.142
1:29.224
1:30.904
1:32.394
1:32.907
1:33.522
1:33.770
1:38.220
1:44.679
1:44.468
1:45.445
1:45.950
1:46.237
1:32.883
1:31.836
1:32.511

Sponsor

Martini/Voss Water

ThermaMasters

Advanced Building Corp.
Goodyear/Butler Engines/Valvoline
Goodyear
Vallis Motor Sport
Total Automotive, Goodyear, Quicksilver Engines
MTL Services
Cricket Farm Motors
Advanced Borehole Services,Lee Racing, Cricket Farm Motors, GoodYear
Purple Frog LLC

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Overall Race Time:  26:19.783

SANCTIONED BY ATLANTA REGION -- SCCA

Jenny Paradis-Hagar, Chief Timing & Scoring

Clyde Kiser, Chief Steward

Bob Horansky, Chairman SOM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA

Margin of Victory

36.093

Avg. Speed

104.186

Best Lap Tm

1:26.642

Best Speed

105.538

Best Lap by

45 - Chuck Moran

MARCH 2012 DOUBLE NATIONAL / ECR/Pro-IT

Sunday Group 1 Sanction# 12-N-1842-S

Sunday Group 1 18 Lap National Race

Race (18 Laps) started at 12:21:48

Road Atlanta 2.540 Miles

3/18/2012 12:22 PM

OFFICIAL RESULTS


